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C R S T O
A C C E S S O R I E S

est. 2021

designed in Greece

Η εταιρεία Cristo Accessories παρουσιάζει την πρώτη της συλλογή για

τη σεζόν Άνοιξη - Καλοκαίρι 2024.

Στις επόµενες σελίδες θα συναντήσετε επιλεγµένα σχέδια σε

καλοκαιρινές τσάντες ιδιαίτερης αισθητικής και εξαιρετικής ποιότητας,

συνώνυµο δηλαδή της υπογραφής Cristo.

Η µακροχρόνια εµπειρία µας στη χονδρική πώληση, ο σεβασµός µας

προς τον πελάτη, και η κληρονοµιά µας στο επιχειρείν, είναι οι βάσεις

µε τις οποίες θα χτίσουµε µαζί ακόµη ένα ακαταµάχητο brand.

The Cristo Accessories company presents its first collection for the

Spring - Summer 2024 season.

In the following pages you will find selected designs in summer bags of

special aesthetics and exceptional quality, synonymous with the Cristo

signature.

Our long experience in wholesale, our respect for the customer, and our

legacy in business, are the bases with which we will build another

irresistible brand.
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KC002AX (C002A)
CAMEL, BLACK

PAPERSTRAW
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

B035
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
25 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

B068
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
29 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

FRONT BACK

C R S T O
A C C E S S O R I E S
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designed in Greece

5
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 c
m

3
5

 c
m

50 cm 

50 cm 

40 cm 

4
0

 c
m

 

310 (801919)

311 (901917)

312 (001916)
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B061
BLACK, CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
VEGAN

LEATHER STRAPS 
32 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

B059
BLACK, CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
MAGNETIC BUTTON

20 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

B060
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
VEGAN

LEATHER STRAPS 
ZIPPER
29 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

3
5

 c
m

 

35 cm 

35 cm 

35 cm 

4
0

 c
m

 
4

0
 c

m
 

313 (601918)

315 (201916)

314 (201925)
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XWB2310-32
NAVY, CAMEL CHECK

PAPERSTRAW
30 cm

XWB2310-21
NATURAL, CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
30 cm
15 cm

XWB2310-16 SMALL
NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
14 cm

XWB2310-16 BIG
NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
33 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

C R S T O
A C C E S S O R I E S

est. 2021

designed in Greece

316 (901911)

317 (801913)

319 (001914)318 (901917)

3
2

 c
m

 
4

0
 c

m
 

1
6

 c
m

 

40 cm 

42 cm 

21 cm 

39 cm 

30 cm 

2
5

 c
m

 

2
0

 c
m

 

HANDLE LENGTH:

HANDLE LENGTH:HANDLE LENGTH:

HANDLE LENGTH LARGE BAG:

HANDLE LENGTH SMALL BAG:
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XWB2310-23
NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
35 cm Adj.

XWB2310-18
NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
22 cm Adj.

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

323 (901715)322 (801718)

3
0

 c
m

 

3
0

 c
m

 

40 cm 40 cm 

XWB2310-22
NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
9 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

3
0

 c
m

28 cm 

324 (801712)

HANDLE LENGTH:

HANDLE LENGTH:

HANDLE LENGTH:

XWB2310-19
BLACK

PAPERSTRAW
15 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

320 (901712)

38 cm 

2
7

 c
m

 

B049
NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
VEGAN

LEATHER STRAPS 
LONG: 

60 cm Adj.(MAX)
SHORT: 

25 cm

321 (901917)

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

3
0

 c
m

40 cm 
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KC003AX (C003A)
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

C R S T O
A C C E S S O R I E S

est. 2021

designed in Greece

3
8

 c
m

45 cm 

325 (901716)

KB021X (B021)
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
LEATHER STRAPS

23 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

B063
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
VEGAN LEATHER STRAPS 

70 cm Adj. (MAX)
& HAND HANDLE

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

328 (901917)
327 (501916)

3
0

 c
m

35 cm 

3
5

 c
m

30 cm 

C046
NATURAL

BROWN
BLACK

PAPERSTRAW
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

4
0

 c
m

 

45 cm 

326 (901916)
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CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

KC046BX (C046B)
CAMEL, BLACK

PAPERSTRAW
33 cm

KC101X (C101)
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

329 (801817)

3
3

 c
m

43 cm 

66 cm 

4
6

 c
m 330 (501919)

KC034AX (C034A)
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

331 (201717)

4
1
 c

m

45 cm 
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KC043AX (C043A)
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

KC001AX (C001A)
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

333 (501716)

332 (601918)

4
5
 c

m

41 cm 

4
4
 c

m

38 cm 

KB019X (B019)
BROWN, BLACK

PAPERSTRAW
30 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

334 (301918)

2
5

 c
m

 

35 cm 
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KC118X ( C118)
CAMEL, BLACK

PAPERSTRAW
10 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

XWB2310-31
BLACK, CAMEL, WHITE

PAPERSTRAW
30 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

337 (901911)

4
2

 c
m

47 cm 

338 (901615)

3
0

 c
m

 

30 cm 

VEGAN 
LEATHER STRAPS

50 cm

KB020X (B020)
NATURAL 

PAPERSTRAW
 

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

VEGAN 
LEATHER STRAPS

45 cm Adj.

KB008X (B008)
MULTICOLOR

PAPERSTRAW
 

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

336 (601815)335 (901817)

3
0

 c
m

 

3
5

 c
m

 
35 cm 35 cm 

HANDLE LENGTH:HANDLE LENGTH:
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KC112X (C112)
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
12 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

B062
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
WOODEN HANDLE

14,5 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

XWB2310-27
BLACK, CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
11 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

C R S T O
A C C E S S O R I E S
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designed in Greece

339 (901918)

342 (801909)

340 (401917)

2
8

 c
m

3
2

 c
m

41 cm 

35 cm 

26 cm 

1
9

 c
m

 

XWB2310-24
BLACK

PAPERSTRAW
VEGAN LEATHER

Adjustable
& HAND HANDLE

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

341 (501913)

38 cm 

3
4
 c

m
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ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

KC048X (C048)
NATURAL

STRAW
60 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

346 (900807)

22 cm 

1
4
 c

m
 

XWB2310-28
CAMEL, NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
12 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

345 (901708)

HANDLE LENGTH:

2
0

 c
m

 

26 cm 

XWB2310-26 
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
9 cm Adj

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

343 (901210)

25 cm 

2
0

 c
m

 

KW3X (W3)
CAMEL, BLACK

PAPERSTRAW
15 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

344 (801208)

28 cm 

2
1

 c
m
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KC012AX (C012A)
CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
70 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

KC012BX (C012B)
NATURAL, 

BROWN, BLACK
PAPERSTRAW

55 cm Adj.

XWB2310-29
NATURAL, 

PAPERSTRAW
VEGAN LEATHER

ZIPPER
60 cm 

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

HANDLE LENGTH:

LEATHER STRAPS

B067
NATURAL
BAMBOO

 
60 cm Adj. (MAX)
& HAND HANDLE

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

XWB2310-17
NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
55 cm Adj.

& HAND HANDLE

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

350 (901819)
351 (901813)

349 (801809)

348 (901808)

21 cm 25 cm 

11
 c

m
 

21
 c

m
 

7
5
 c

m
 

18 cm 

347 (201211)

17cm 

18cm 

2
4
 c

m

1
8

 c
m
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ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

60 cm Adj. (MAX)
LEATHER STRAPS

B050
CAMEL, BLACK

PAPERSTRAW
 

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

KW1X (W1)
BLACK, BROWN, NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
17 cm

 

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

KB009X (B009)
BLACK, CAMEL

PAPERSTRAW
36 cm

CODE:
COLOR:
MATERIAL:
HANDLE LENGTH:

353 (201816)

354 (901817)

1
7

 c
m

 

30 cm 

355 (900706)
28 cm 

2
0

 c
m

 

23 cm 

1
2

 c
m

 

XWB2310-20
CAMEL CHECK
PAPERSTRAW

VEGAN 
LEATHER STRAP

25 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

352 (951708)

33 cm 

2
5

 c
m
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KC116X (C116)
NATURAL

PAPERSTRAW
10 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

358 (601815)

KB014X (B014)
BLACK 

POLYESTER
50 cm Adj.

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

357 (501813)

2
2

 c
m

 

37 cm 

KC117X (C117)
OLIVE

BLACK
COTTON

5 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

360 (901817)

HANDLE LENGTH:

B083
BLACK

POLYESTER
8 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

359 (901914)

HANDLE LENGTH:

4
0

 c
m

38 cm 

KC116BX (C116B)
BLACK

POLYESTER BODY
VEGAN LEATHER STRAPS

10 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

356 (901815)

2
3

 c
m

24 cm 

30 cm 

4
2

 c
m

25 cm 

3
0

 c
m
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ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

KB016X (B016)
BLACK, CAMEL

POLYESTER
25 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

362 (901715)

40 cm 

2
5

 c
m

 

KB003BX (B003B)
BEIGE, BLACK, OLIVE

STONEWASHED COTTON, POLYESTER
50 cm

361 (901614)

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:50 cm 

3
0

 c
m
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KW5X (W5)
BROWN, BLACK 

POLYESTER
VEGAN 

LEATHER STRAPS
15 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

KW4X (W4)
BLACK, OLIVE,

SAND, RED
STONEWASTED COTTON

15 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

365 (950403)

364 (800406)

28 cm 

2
0

 c
m

 

28 cm 

2
0

 c
m

 

KB001X (B001)
BROWN, BLACK 

POLYESTER
VEGAN LEATHER STRAPS 

 55 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

363 (301814)

50 cm 

2
5

 c
m
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ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

KB018X (B018)
SAND, BLACK, OLIVE, RED

STONEWASHED COTTON, POLYESTER
30 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

KB028X (B028) 
SAND, BLACK, OLIVE, RED

STONEWASHED COTTON

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

KA2X (A2)
NATURAL

CANVAS COTTON
 

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

KA22X (A22)
BLUE

COTTON, POLYESTER
 

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

368 (900706)

370 (400807)

366 (950504)
367 (200706)

369 (400706)

5
0
 c

m
 

25 cm 

5
0
 c

m
 

25 cm 

5
0
 c

m
 

25 cm 

40 cm 

4
0

 c
m
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KC045X (C045)
RED, BLACK, SAND, BLUE, OLIVE

STONEWASHED COTTON
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:60 cm 

4
2
 c

m
 

371 (901615)

A1Z
NATURAL

CANVAS COTTON
30 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

373   (701706)
372   (501705)

CORFU

4
0
 c

m
 

46 cm 
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ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

KC047X (C047)
RED

BLACK
KHAKI
OLIVE

CANVAS
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

374 (901918)

63 cm 

4
1
 c

m
 

45 cm 

B091
NAVY

COTTON
30 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

375 (901913)

HANDLE LENGTH:

3
5

 c
m
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2120932
NATURAL

BLACK
STRAW
20 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

MADE IN
MADAGASCAR

377 (901817)

58 cm 

3
5

 c
m

 

2121001
FUCHSIA, NATURAL, 

BROWN, BLUE
PAPERSTRAW

16 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

378 (901716)

4
0

 c
m

57 cm 

2121002
NATURAL

CISAL STRAW
18 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

376 (901817)

30 cm 

3
7

 c
m
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ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

60 cm

4
0

 c
m

B064
BLACK STRIPES

NAVY STRIPES
COTTON

LONG: 30 cm
SHORT: 16 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

380 (901917)
379 (601916)
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40 cm

38 cm

40 cm

5
0

 c
m

4
0

 c
m

5
0

 c
m

B090
BLUE STRIPES

COTTON
32 cm

B086
BLUE STRIPES

COTTON
30 cm

B085
BLUE STRIPES

COTTON
30 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

386 (251910)
385 (951908)

384 (801908)
383 (601907)

382 (251910)
381 (951908)

HANDLE LENGTH:

HANDLE LENGTH:

HANDLE LENGTH:
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ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

XWB2310-15
NATURAL

BLACK
 JUTE FABRIC

27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

388 (951907)
387 (601906)

HANDLE LENGTH:
55 cm

4
0

 c
m

45 cm 

3
2

 c
m XWB2310-12 

NAVY
NATURAL

JUTE FABRIC
 cm15

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

390 (951906)
389 (701905)

HANDLE LENGTH:

XWB2310-04
NATURAL

JUTE FABRIC
21 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

392 (801904)
391 (501903)

HANDLE LENGTH:32 cm 

3
5

 c
m
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A11Z
BLUE STRIPES

COTTON
30 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

B056
NATURAL

COTTON
BAMBOO

10 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

B057
BLUE STRIPES

COTTON
BAMBOO

with MAGNETIC
BUTTON

30 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

394   (151708)
393   (951706)

396 (601915)

395 (501913)

B080
BLUE, BEIGE

MIXED 
PAPERSTRAW

22 cm

397 (001913)

47 cm 

28 cm 

50 cm 

4
0

 c
m

2
8

 c
m

3
1

 c
m

4
0

 c
m

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

38 cm 

SANTORINI
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ΤΣΑΝΤΕΣ
B A G S

XWB2310-10
BLUECHECK

COTTON
35 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

400 (501904)

HANDLE LENGTH:

50 cm 

3
8
 c

m

3
8

 c
m

XWB2310-11
BLUECHECK

COTTON
35 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

399 (951904)

HANDLE LENGTH:

B005
BLUE, BLACK, RED

PAPERSTRAW
27 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

HANDLE LENGTH:

401 (401612)

30 cm 

50 cm 

3
5

 c
m

 

B081
NAVY

BLACK
POLYESTER

15 cm

CODE:

COLOR:

MATERIAL:

398 (901909)

HANDLE LENGTH:

50 cm 

3
0
 c

m
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ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΙΑ ΠΑΡΑΛΙΑΣ
B E A C H S H O E S

402 (800604)

403 (800604)

C R S T O
A C C E S S O R I E S

est. 2021

designed in Greece



ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ  ΑΥΞΟΝΤΑΣ ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ  

2120932

2121001

2121002

A11Z

A11Z KE

A1Z

A1Z KE

B005

B035

B049

B050

B056

B057

B059

B060

B061

B062

B063

B064

B064 KE

B067

B068

B080

B081

B083

B085

B085 KE

B086

B086 KE

B090

B090 KE

B091

377

378

376

393

394

372

373

401

311

321

354

395

396

315

314

313

340

328

379

380

350

312

397

398

359

381

382

383

384

385

386

375

BS2100

BS2200

C046

KA22X (A22)

KA2X (A2)

KB001X (B001)

KB003BX (B003B)

KB008X (B008)

KB009X (B009)

KB014X (B014)

KB016X (B016)

KB018X (B018)

KB018X (B018) KE

KB019X (B019)

KB020X (B020)

KB021X (B021)

KB028X (B028) 

KC001AX (C001A)

KC002AX (C002A)

KC003AX (C003A)

KC012AX (C012A)

KC012BX (C012B)

KC034AX (C034A)

KC043AX (C043A)

KC045X (C045)

KC046BX (C046B)

KC047X (C047)

KC048X (C048)

KC101X (C101)

KC112X (C112)

KC116BX (C116B)

KC116X (C116)

402

403

326

370

369

363

361

336

353

357

362

366

367

334

335

327

368

332

310

325

347

349

331

333

371

330

374

346

329

339

356

358

KC117X (C117)

KC118X ( C118)

KW1X (W1)

KW3X (W3)

KW4X (W4)

KW5X (W5)

XWB2310-04

XWB2310-04 KE

XWB2310-10

XWB2310-11

XWB2310-12 

XWB2310-12  KE

XWB2310-15

XWB2310-15 KE

XWB2310-16 BIG

XWB2310-17

XWB2310-18

XWB2310-19

XWB2310-20

XWB2310-21

XWB2310-22

XWB2310-23

XWB2310-24

XWB2310-26

XWB2310-27

XWB2310-28

XWB2310-29

XWB2310-31

XWB2310-32

360

338

355

344

365

364

391

392

400

399

389

390

387

388

318

319

351

322

320

352

317

324

323

341

343

342

345

348

337

316

XWB2310-16 SMALL

ΑΥΞΟΝΤΑΣΑΥΞΟΝΤΑΣ ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ  



NotesΣημειώσεις
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designed in Greece

i n f o @ c r i s t o . g r - w w w . c r i s t o . g r

CRISTO	ACCESSORIES	I.K.E.
Αγι�ας Ειρη� νης 6, Μοναστηρα� κι - ΑΘΗΝΑ - Τ.Κ.: 105 51

Τηλ.: 216 8090086 - Κιν.: 6953 024244
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